
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 C. Hill 246 205 + 0 = 205 1900 +100 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 D. Verdecchia 171 201 + 30 = 231 2131 +131 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 B. Ritchie 180 200 + 30 = 230 2361 +161 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 D. Eoff 300 253 + 0 = 253 2614 +214 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Schmidt 204 199 + 0 = 199 2813 +213 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 J. Becher 200 160 + 0 = 160 2973 +173 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Pounders 154 178 + 30 = 208 3181 +181 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 M. Hoffman 154 216 + 30 = 246 3427 +227 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Gibbons 255 223 + 0 = 223 3650 +250 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 J. Heinzelman 170 209 + 30 = 239 3889 +289 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 D. Beres 203 243 + 30 = 273 4162 +362 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: J. Becher 185 254 + 30 = 284 4446 +446 4000

Totals: 2541 + 210 = 2751 4446 +446 4000

201.83 211.75 7-5

2019-20 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

3 Tony Oliva 1695 +95
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